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Produce+Markets

Phila
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 25, 1995

11.00-12.00
-CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY oelciti OH Nappe few
10.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcrts NJ YeUow 4-4 1/2 dz
5.00- White 4-4 1/2 dz fair quel
4.00- moldy 5.00 NY White 4-4 1/2
dz 8.00 iks PA White 4-4 1/2 dz 4.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ
med 8.00-9.00 fr quel 6.00-7.00 PA med
9.00- fr qual 5.006.00fiir cond 3.00

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES; OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
-ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT

12 lb ctns/cru bchd MX Green 12s exlge
28.00 12s Ige 26.00-28.00 mostly 28.00
12s std 26.00-28.00 mostly 28.00

—BEANS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER buctnsfcrts NJ Round Green
Type 6.00-7.00 fair qu«l 5.00 NY Round
Green Type ord cond 2.00-3.00OH Round
Green Type 6.00-8.00 PA Round Green
Type few 10.00 fair appear 5.00-7.00
mostly 5.00 VA Round Green Type fair
cond S.OO-6.00 Lima ord cond 3.00

--BEETS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd OH 12s 6.00 25 lb
flmbgs Ise OH 8.00 1 1/9 bu crts Ise NJ
10.00-12.00

—BROCCOLI; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA bchd 14s 8.00-8.50few
9.00 fair cond 5.00 Crown Cut 9.00-9.50
mostly 9.00 CD bchd 14s 6.00-7.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctns/crts NJ med 9.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/crts OH 6.00-6.50

—ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctns/crts NY fair appear 4.505.00

OH 6.006.50
—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb

ctns CAWhile super col 33.0036.00 MX
White col 36.00 super jbo 31.50 exjbo
30.00 jbo 27.00 #7 22.00-23.00 #8
24.0025.00 #9 37.0038.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns/crts bchd NJ Collard 6.00
Kale 6.00 Mustard 6.507.00 Turnip Tops
6.507.00 Dandelion 10.00 fair cond
6.00-7.00 Swiss Chard 8.00 Rape
6.507.00PA Collard 6.00 Kale 6.00 20 lb
ctns CA Broccoli Rabe 24s 21.0022.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctns CA 24s
12.0014.00mostly 13.0014.00fair cond
11.0011.50Wrapped 24s 14.00fair cond
10.00 30s 13.00 CD 24s 8.009.00 fair
cond 6.007.00 Wrapped 24s 11.0012.00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS NONE

—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts & 50 lb am CD
Red Type med 7.00-8.00 NJ Round Green
Type med-lge 4.50-5.50 mostly 5.00 Red
Type med 6.00-7.00 NY Round Green
Type med-lge 6.00-6.50 Red Type med
7.00- PA Round Green Type med-lge
5.00- Red Type med 7.00 50 lb ski NJ
Round Green Type Ige 5.00 1 3/4 bucits &

40 lb ctns CD Savoy Type med 7.00-8.00
NY Savoy Type med 7.00-8.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Green Leaf
24s 9.00-10.50 Red Leaf 24s 9.00-10.50
NY Green Leaf 24s 6.00 cits OH Boston
24s 5.00-6.00 12-qt bkts OH Bibb 24s
5.00-

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
10.00- CD 24s one label 9.00-10.00

fair qual 6.00-7.00 one lot 5.50 NY 24s
6.00 1.3 bucits CA 24s 13.00-14.00

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 12.25-12.50
mostly 12.50 med 9.75-10.00mostly 10.00

-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA Topped
med-lge few 14.00 sks 24 2-lb flmbgs CA
Topped med-lge few 14.00 50 lb sks Ise
AZ Topped Ige 15.00CA Topped jbo too
few sales to quote

—CAULIFLOWER: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns llmwipd CA 9s 11.00-12.00
16s 11.50

—CELERY: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns CA 1 1/2 dz 11.00 2 dz

Lancaster r=r=T=T*
Poured
Walls UJ-J-J

IT S HAYLAGE SEASON - THINK BUNKER SILO!!
can you think of a bettertwall than poured on site with
lower construction costs and no maintenance?

ASK FOR PRICES FROM:

Lancaster Silo Co., Inc.
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • (717) 299-3721 • 800-770-3721

Tobacco
Sucker Control

4 qt bku PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
tml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb ctm PA Pottobel-
lat 10.00-1ZOO 3 lb cm PA Shiitake 18.00
fr quel 15.50-16.00 ctm 12 8-oz tniyi
flmwrpd PA 8.00-9.00 ctns 10 12-oz trayt
flmwrpd PA 9.50-10.S0 mottly 10.00ctnt
10 10-oz triyi flmwrpd PA B.SO-9.50
mostly 9.50

—OKRA; 1/2 bucrtt FL .tml-med
8.00-

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctnt bchd CD 48t
6.00- MX 48t 6.00-7.00 mottly 7.00
NJ 48t 8.00 OH 48t7.00-9.00 cm bchd NJ
36t 6.00-6.50 ctnt/cm bchd CA Leekt 12s
18.00 few 15.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY efts bchd OH Curly 60s
8.00- Plain 60s 8.00-10.00

—PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS
STEADY
Decalyxed
Decalyxed

GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
10 lb ctns GU Sugar Peas
11.00-14.00 Sugar Snap Peas
14.00one label 20.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctnt/cits GA Bell Type
Mxd Red And Green Ige 8.00-10.00 NJ
Bell Type Green exlge 8.00 Ige 7.00-8.00
mostly 7.00 med 6.00 few 5.00 Mxd Red
And Green exlge few 8.00-10.00med 6.00
VA Bell Type Green exlge 8.00 Ige 7.00
med 6.00 5 kg ctns NL Bell Type Red Ige
22.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns PA Long
Hot mxd red & green 5.50 1/2 and 5/9
buctnt/cm GA Jalapeno 8.001 1/9buctns/

cm NJCubanellet med-lge 7.0010lbdm
VA Jalapenofew 4.00-5.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnt tpd 30 6-oz flmbgt OH Red
5.00 ctm bchd CD Red 36t 10.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 50 lb dm CD CDOne med 14.00

—SPINACH: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1
2/5 buctns/crtt bchd CA Flat 24t
14.00- mostly 14.00

—SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2&

5/9 buctnt/crti NJ Zucchini tml-med
5.00- mottly 5.00-7.00 few 4.50 med
4.00- fair cond 2.00-3.00 Yellow
Straightneck tml-med 6.00-10.00 NYZuc-
chini med 3.50-4.00 Yellow Straightneck
med 5.00-6.00 PA Zucchini tml-med
6.00- 1 1/9 buctnt/cm NJ Zucchini
med 10.00med-lge 10.00Yellow Straight-
neck med 15.00 Acorn med-lge 6.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED 40 lb ctns NC
Potto Rican Type med fair qual 8.00 U.S.
One Jewels med few 12.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET VINE
RIPES LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 25 lbctnt MD Vine Ripes light
red tored xlge fair cond 3.00-5.00 Ige fair
cond 3.00-5.00 85% U.S. One or Bdter
Mature Greens pink to light red xlge 9.00
Ige 8.00 NJ VineRipet light ted to red Ige
6.00- few best 9.00 fair qual or cond
3.00- pink to light red med few 4.00
fair qualor cond low at ZOO red xlgefair
cond 6.00-8.00 VA 85% U.S. One or Bet-
ter Mature Greens pink to light red xlge
7.50-8.00 fair qual 5.00-6.00 Ige 7.00-8.00
mostly 8.00 fair qual S.OO-6.00 Local

Repack 85% U.S. One or Belter Mature
Greeni pink to light red xlge 12.00 Ige
11.00 med 10.00

—TOMATOES. CHERRY: Hu 12 1-pt
bku MX red fair cond 6.50-7.00 NC red
fair cond 5.00 NJ light red to red
8.00-10.00

—TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb etna
MD pink to light red 10.00 MX pink to
light red 10.00 NJ red 8.00 VAlight red to
red 7.00-8.00

-TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25
lb flmbgi NJ Purple Top 10.00PA Purple
Top 9.00-10.00

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction

Tuesday, July 25, 1995
Report supplied by auction

CALVES .10-1.55.
COWS .13)4 -.43/..
EASY COWS .12-.36V4.
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .08-.78.
HEIFERS .35-.52V4 .

BULLS .38)4 -.60.
STEERS .38-.63/..
HOGS .21-.4D4.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 5.00-30.00.
BOARS .15-.23.
SOWS .20-.23.
SHEEP: .12-.61.
LAMBS EACH S.OO-69.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .25-1.19.
GOATS EACH 11.00-145.00.
KIDS EACH 13.00-92.50.
TOTAL: 862 HEAD.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717)442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home

HI-MAG fAG LIME I HI-CAL

Cash Discount Savings on DeliveryFor your convenience calls received
Mon.-Sat. until 9:00 pm
1-800-724-3277

Serving PA, MD, Delmarva IrNJr iI mndmmmmmm \
< i

P.O. Box 633
Laurel, DE 19956
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sell Off
Shoot-T at a bargain price, but
you wouldn't be getting
premium performance. You
wouldn’t be getting Off-Shoot-T

So if you are going to shop for
a bargain this year, make sure
it’s a real Bargam-Off-Shoot-T
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CARL SCHNUPP
1463 E.NEWPORT
LITITZ, PA. 17543

717-626-6071

Maryland Tobacco; 4-4 1/2
onces per gallon of water.
(This is one pari Off-Shoot-T to
approximately 25-30 parts
water.) One gallon diluted
product will treat approximately
190plants

If we

Marketing Fresh Produce
Through Mid-September

Watermelons, Cantaloupes, Sugar Babies,
Tomatoes and More

Opening July 11 9AM
“No buyer too big or small-
Pickup loads to tractor trailer loads soid-
Buy your own - No fee for buying
No broker needed”

Please call for more information
302-875-3147 302-875-51361 I
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